

Date: 05/12/2023

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051

Company Symbol - HPIL

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

**Scrip Code - 543645** 

<u>Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Enclosed herewith the disclosure received from Mrs. Dimple Mangal, who is in Promoter Group of the Company, as mandated under captioned subject, with regards to sale of Equity shares of **Hindprakash Industries Limited** on 01<sup>st</sup> December, 2023.

Kindly take the same on records.

Yours Faithfully,

For Hindprakash Industries Limited

SANJAY PRAKASH MANGAL

Digitally righted by SANAN FRANCIST HANGAL
Discovery righted by SANAN FRANCIST HANGAL
Discovery righted by SANAN FRANCIST HANGAL CONNECTION
OF CONTROL OF THE SANANA
SANAN FRANCIST HANGAL CONTROL OF PROPRIOR
SENSITIVE HANGAL CONTROL OF THE SANANA
FRANCIST HANGAL CONTROL OF THE SANANA
SENSITIVE HANGAL CONTROL OF THE SANANA
SENSITI

Sanjay Prakash Mangal Managing Director DIN: 02825484

Place: Ahmedabad

Encl.: As above

T.	ì	**	•
rt	Ж	IVI	ι

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)] - Continual Disclosure

Name of the company: HINDPRAKASH INDUSTRIES LIMITED ISIN of the company: INEO5X901010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/member of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Directors/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securiti prio acquis dispe	r to ition/	Securities acquired/ Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
		Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of Shareholding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Other splease specify)	Type of securities (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of Shareholding	From	То			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: DIMPLE S	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	7,76,000 (7.44%)	Equity Shares	2,000	212,000.50	Sale	Equity Shares	7,74,000 (7.43)		12	04/12/2023	Open Market Sale	NSE
MANGAL	omoter droup	Equity Shares	.,.0,000 (7.1170)	Equity Shares	2,000	212,000.30	Saic	Equity shares	.,. 1,000 (7.13)	01/12/2023		0.712/2023	open market sale	HOL
PAN: AVHPM8848A								1						
Address: 21, Ashwavilla Bunglows, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Thaltej Ahmedabad-380059, Gujarat, India.														
Contact No.: +91- 9824184000 Note: (i) "Securities" shall h	ave the meaning as defi	ned under regulation 20	1)(i) of SERI (Prohibiti	on of Incider Trading) Dogul	ations 2015									

ote: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as

mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Type of	Contract					
contract	specifications		Buy			
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
			NIL			
Motor In case of On	tions notional value shall be	palaulated based on	Dromium plue etrileo prico o	fontions		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

DIMPLE SANJAYPRAKASH MANGAL Digitally riginal by CHRISE ELAKEN PRINCES INSEASEL.

Christian general Cades (1980) is well-stated, means 1 it if in infection in its second control of the control of the

Name & Signature: DIMPLE S MANGAL
Designation: Promoter Group
Date: 04/12/2023
Place: Ahmedabad